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Loretto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Concession Road 5

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 18 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Thermador Cooktop And Down Draft Cook N
Vent

Central 1sland, Kitchen Cabinets
Workbench

Ping Pong Table

Basketball Net

Refrigerator

Dishwasher

Garden Decoratives

Garden Decoratives

Bird Bathes, Lantern, And Decoratives
Lamp Shade 2pc

Garden Decoratives
Laundry Sink

Ceilings Lamp 3pc

Wine Rack

Craftsman Tool Box
Fluorescent Lamp Shade 4pc
Fluorescent Lamp Shade 4pc
Philip Fluorescent Tubes 4pc
Fluorescent Tubes 4pc
Women Golf Bag And Clubs
Men Golf Bag And Clubs
Bicycle

Adult Protectors

Children Protectors

Roller Skates

Roller Skates

Roller Skates

White Figure Skates

White Figure Skates

Jet Black Desk

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 31 7:.00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Terry Fox Limited Marble Carved Collectible
Religion Arts

Religious Art

Fluorescent Lamp Shade
Outdoor Lamp, Brand New

Jet Black Floor Lamp

Painting

Shelve Supporter

Shelve Supporter

Collectible Maps

Chainsaw

Kitchen Sink

Ceiling Lamp With Fan

Kitchen Pots

Kitchen Pots

Electrical Oven, Brand New
Heater 2pc And Electrical Kettle
Kitchen Miscellaneous

White Dress, Brand New

Wool Coat

Female Wool Suit

Female Navy Blue Wool Suit
Green Snow Jacket

Sweater And Pants

Bedding Supplies

Wool Blanket

Flower Pattern Bed Spread

Blue Bed Supplies

Cushion Cover 2pc And Napkin Cloth 6pc
Brand New Standard Curtain 4pc
Flower Pattern Curtain

Brand New Bed Supplies



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0088
0089
0090
0091
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110

Title

Electrical Blanket

Blood Pressure And Blood Sugar Calculator
Studying Materials

Computer 2pc

Assorted Decoratives

Swarovski Crystal Collectible Decorative 3pc
Writing Utensils

Assorted Jewelries

Assorted Jewelries

Artistic Tableware

Cups And Basket

6 pc Coffee Cup Set

Silver Plated Tableware

Silverware And Kitchen Supplies

Hall Decorative

Artificial Flower Decoration

Plant Decoration

Plants 6pc

Plants 4pc

Plants 2pc And Flower Pots 3pc

Flower Pots 5pc

Flower Pots And Water Timer

Garden Tool

Floats 2pc And Garden Gates 2pc
Fertilization Device 2pc And Bricks
Barbed Wire, Rubber, And Yard Supplies
Shed

Collectible Floor Lamps 2pc And Lamp Wick
Artificial Flowers And Figure

Wall Decorations

Art, Large

Comedic Prize Winning Photo Of 1925
Arts

Candle Holder 2pc And Wall Decoration (2pc)
Antique Pieces

Rock Collection Collectibles

Brand New Curtains 2pc

Collectible Doll

Collectible Doll

Collectible Doll And Toy Rhino
Collectible Doll

Garden Table

Grass Trimmer
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Lot

0111
0112
0113
0114
0115

Title

Door

Door

Freezer

Fishing Poles 3pc
Patterned Curtain
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



